Symbol Max p-channel Units
VDS V
VGS V
IDM
TJ, TSTG °C
Symbol Typ Max
40 50
67 80

NOTE:
               - AOS LOGO
P600      - PART NUMBER CODE.
F             - FAB LOCATION
A            - ASSEMBLY LOCATION
Y            - YEAR CODE
W           - WEEK CODE.
L N        - ASSEMBLY LOT CODE
PDIP-8 PART NO. CODE
PART NO.
AOP600
CODE
P600
P 6 0 0
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
F A Y W L N
RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN
UNIT:  mm
Rev. A
NOTE:
1. LEAD FINISH:  150 MICROINCHES ( 3.8 um) MIN.
    THICKNESS OF Tin/Lead (SOLDER) PLATED ON LEAD
2. TOLERANCE ±0.100 mm (4 mil) UNLESS OTHERWISE
    SPECIFIED
3. COPLANARITY : 0.1000 mm
4. DIMENSION L IS MEASURED IN GAGE PLANE
PACKAGE MARKING DESCRIPTION
NOTE:
              - AOS LOGO
P600     - PART NUMBER CODE, LEAD FREE
F&A      - FOUNDRY AND ASSEMBLY LOCATION
Y           - YEAR CODE
W          - WEEK CODE.
L T        - ASSEMBLY LOT CODE
PDIP-8 PART NO. CODE
PART NO.
AOP600L
CODE
P600
P 6 0 0
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
F A Y W L T
RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN
UNIT:  mm
AOP600L Package Data Sheet
Version
Document No.
Title
rev A
PD-00204
 PDIP8 LEAD FREE
PDIP-8 (300) Tube Data
PDIP-8 Tube
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.